ﬁomputershure Investor Centre

Date: 15/11/2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

Thank you for your enquiry and below is the account balance(s) of your portfolio as of close of business on: 30/06/2022

BHP GROUP LIMITED
BHP ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

Name Share Type Register

MR RODNEY LEWIS YOUNG + CHESS Sponsored VIC
MRS PAMELA ANNE YOUNG <R

& P YOUNG SUPER FUND>

X******2852

Total

2,314 x $41.25 = $95,452.50

Sincerely,

Computershare

Only Computershare managed holdings are listed.

Quantity
2314

2314

Page 1 of 1

| CERTAINTY | INGENUITY | ADVANTAGE |


K.Nelson
Typewritten Text
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a Wolters Kluwer business
Suggested Retail Price: $80

BHP Group Limited

BHP

Registry:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited

GPO Box 2975 MELBOURNE VIC 3000

Registry Phone: (03) 9415 4000
Further registry details, including free-call phone and fax, email address etc., may be found in CGT Reporter listing for this corporate entity

Security Prices

Security
BHP
BHPIOB
BHPIOC
BHPIOE
BHPIOX
BHPIOZ
BHPJOA
BHPJOH
BHPJOK
BHPJOL
BHPJOP
BHPJOQ
BHPJOR
BHPJOS
BHPKOA

Price (¢)

4125.0
2767.0
2865.0
1793.0

682.0

241.0
2310.0
2902.0
3415.0
1760.0
1307.0
2554.0
2710.0
2576.0
1028.0

Date
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022

Security
BHPKOB
BHPKOC
BHPKOE
BHPKOG
BHPKOH
BHPKO

BHPKOJ
BHPKOO
BHPKOQ
BHPKOR
BHPKOS
BHPKOT
BHPKOU
BHPKOV

Price (¢)
847.0
1538.0
998.0
1857.0
4275.0
666.0
1142.0
2643.0
1060.0
840.0
994.0
871.0
713.0
743.0

Date
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022

Security
BHPKOW
BHPKOZ
BHPMOP
BHPMOR
BHPSO2
BHPSO3
BHPSO4
BHPSO5
BHPSOB
BHPSOC
BHPSOD
BHPSOQ
BHPSWA
BHPSWB

Price (¢)

1314.0
1564.0
1288.0
1745.0
3858.0
2469.0
3925.0
3335.0
3532.0
2519.0
2355.0
2299.0
4689.0
3511.0

BHP Group Limited

Run: 18/11/2022

Date
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
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